
252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron Luca (03/2019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 0 0 0,00

Clerici Steven 03/2256 0 0 0,00

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 0 0 0,00

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 0 0 0,00

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 0 0 0,00

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 0 0 0,00

Paron Luca 03/2019 0 0 0,00

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 0 0 0,00

New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Asia (03/2679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 0 0 0,00

Costantini Asia 03/2679 0 0 0,00

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 0 0 0,00

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 0 0 0,00

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 0 0 0,00

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 0 0 0,00

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 0 0 0,00

Peppers Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Massimo (03/2578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dordolo Stefano (03/2546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taboga Giovanni (03/2577) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosolini Alessandro (03/2576) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Massimo 03/2578 0 0 0,00

Dordolo Stefano 03/2546 0 0 0,00

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 0 0 0,00

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 0 0 0,00

Taboga Giovanni 03/2577 0 0 0,00

Tosolini Alessandro 03/2576 0 0 0,00

Old Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bernardinis Giulio (03/2680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bier Antonio (03/2058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligaro Alessandra (03/2652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabro Denis (03/364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Tiziano (03/2004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernardinis Giulio 03/2680 0 0 0,00

Bier Antonio 03/2058 0 0 0,00

Calligaro Alessandra 03/2652 0 0 0,00

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 0 0 0,00

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 0 0 0,00

Fabro Denis 03/364 0 0 0,00

Frezza Tiziano 03/2004 0 0 0,00



Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 0 0 0,00

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 0 0 0,00

De Marco Rino 03/894 0 0 0,00

Frau Mario 03/746 0 0 0,00

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 0 0 0,00

Marini Sara 03/1141 0 0 0,00

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 0 0 0,00

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 0 0 0,00

E20 Al Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Povpo Oleh (03/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 0 0 0,00

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 0 0 0,00

Massari Luca 03/2234 0 0 0,00

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 0 0 0,00

Povpo Oleh 03/2564 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 0 0 0,00

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 0 0 0,00

Violante Francesco 03/2016 0 0 0,00


